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i & 5 | 8.19| 3 892(6.00/7.50(13.25 1 [16.50/16.50| 1 |7.00(12.00/2.00] 0 |7.20|7.00/7.50| 0 |7.10|6.508.00 sat o 81| 35039867 1
wise & 13 (8.11 | 3 17.92(7.25/3.25/13.25) 0 |1.50|1.50| 2 [10.00/12.00{8.00f 4 |9.70/9.00(10.75| 4 |7.30|5.5010.00 ald el 35039161 2
i< & 4 | 8.01| 3 |9.299.13|6.50(12.25] 0 |5.00|5.00| 1 [9.75(14.00/5.50] 0 |6.60|6.50/6.75| 0 |7.80 8.00|7.50 33 s [ 18/35038537| 3
i< & 4 | 274 | 0 |0.000.00[0.00(0.00/ 0 |0.00|/0.00| 2 |7.25|8.00/0.00] 0 |3.60|6.00/0.00/ 0 |0.80 0.00 2.00 il g% 35044865 4
i€ 3¢ 0 [ 0.00) 0 [0.00(0.000.00[0.00f/ 0 [0.00[0.00 0 |0.00  0.00|0.00{ 0 |0.00 0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.000.00 dgay s on| 35042352 5
i | 30 (11.39| 9 [12.83[13.759.50(15.25f 0 |7.00(7.00| 1 |8.25(10.50/6.00/ 9 |[11.70/11.50(12.00, 9 [11.50|10.50/13.00 46 44y pa) 18/35039194| 6
i€ | 30 |10.28/ 9 [11.42{13.75/6.00(14.50, 0 |7.00|7.00| 1 |9.50|12.50/6.50| 4 |9.50|8.50(11.00] 9 [10.65|8.25 [14.25 Bl ) 35043868 7
i€ | 30 |10.61/ 9 [10.67/8.75/9.25(14.00, 1 [14.00/14.00/ 1 |9.75|14.00/5.50| 4 |9.40|7.50[12.25/ 9 (11.40(12.00[10.50 slasd el n| 35033492 8
iSa 2 11 | 9.14 | 9 [10.50/9.00|9.00(13.50, 1 |11.50{11.50| 1 |9.75|14.00/5.50| 0 |6.85|6.25/7.75| 0 |9.10|9.50|8.50 AU am) 35037591 9
i | 30 (11.76] 9 [12.33(12.50,9.00(15.50, 1 [13.50/13.50| 2 |13.00/15.00(11.00 9 |11.20(11.00[11.50 9 |10.80(9.50 [12.75 Ol ae gabn| 35042445, 10
e 80 13 (| 9.30| 3 (9.75(9.25/4.75(15.25 0 [3.00(3.00| 1 |9.25/13.00(550| 0 |8.55/9.25|7.50| 9 [10.80(9.50 12.75 suddayu 35038750 11
«uiSa | 30 (12.29] 9 [12.33(11.00/12.00[14.00, 1 [15.00/15.00| 2 |13.75/15.00(12.50f 9 |10.60(10.50(10.75| 9 [12.80(11.50(14.75 ¢ pagin| 35036901 12
e 8 26 | 9.79 | 6 |8.67 475[11.25| 0 |2.00(2.00| 2 [10.25/10.50 9 |11.85[12.25 s Ll 35040802 13
i & 9 | 8.92| 3 8.75/8.25(5.50(12.50 1 [10.00/10.00/ 1 |9.50|14.00/5.00{ O |8.30(8.00(8.75| 4 |9.30[8.50(10.50 dan ) 230 18/35039237| 14
wiss ;& 15 (| 9.54 | 9 [10.83/8.00(10.50[14.000 0 |3.00/3.00| 2 [10.00/12.00/8.00{ 0 |8.75(8.25(9.50| 4 |9.90[9.50[10.50 Cioma 53| 16/35045035| 15
i & 6 | 7.14| 6 |9.33(10.50/6.50(11.00/ 0 [1.00|1.00| 0 |[3.75|2.00 550] 0 |7.75|8.25/7.00/ 0 |6.50 4.50 9.50 S 513 16/35046077| 16
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wise & 19 (9.25| 9 110.00(10.50,7.5012.00, 0 |1.00|1.00| 2 [11.00/13.00{9.00/ 4 |9.95 8.25[12.50, 4 |8.60 |6.50 [11.75 slapd pana| 18/35040140, 17
cwise | 30 (11.34) 9 [11.67/11.50/9.75[13.75, 0 |6.00|6.00 | 2 |[11.75/15.00/8.50| 9 (10.50/9.5012.00f 9 [12.70(13.50[11.50| 1a dalw diluay| 35036380 18
owisa | 30 (12.79] 9 13.50/12.00[13.75[14.75/ 1 [11.00/11.00| 2 |11.50/15.00/8.00| 9 |13.70/13.50{14.00f 9 |11.90(10.50/14.00 pludy) iyl 16/35046511| 19
wise & 28 | 9.67 | 9 110.25/8.00(8.25/14.50, 0 |2.00(2.00| 1 |8.50|11.50|{550] 9 [10.25/9.25(11.75| 9 [10.40|7.50 14.75 MRS 3 (s 33 (| 18/35036267| 20
e 8 8 | 7.74| 3 |9.33(9.505.75(12.75) 0 [2.00(2.00| 1 |7.25/10.00(4.50| 4 |7.10|5.00(10.25| 0 |7.80|6.50|9.75 mia oulicnl 35032851 21
i | 30 (10.97| 9 [11.33|11.25/8.00(14.75{ 1 |11.00{11.00| 2 [10.25/15.00{5.50| 9 [10.90/10.50(11.50, 9 [10.90|9.50 [13.00 dada laa | 18/35033458| 22
ai€a 8 15 | 9.74 | 3 | 9.67(9.50(6.75(12.75 1 [11.00{11.00] 2 [10.00/14.50(/5.50| 5 |9.5010.00/8.75| 4 |9.70(9.5010.00 b 8 3ea | 18/35034764| 23
i | 30 (11.97| 9 [11.2510.50/8.50 [14.75{ 1 |20.00(20.00/ 2 [10.25/14.00/6.50| 9 |[11.50(11.00(12.25 9 [12.40/10.50/15.25 b 83ea cp 18/35034847, 24
ai€a 38 9 | 8.72| 3 8.33(9.005.00(11.00f 0 [4.00(4.00 2 [10.25/10.00(10.50/ 0 |8.75/9.25|/8.00| 4 |9.50|(8.0011.75 dgalw 43 ) 18/35040122| 25
adSa 2 19 [ 9.80 | 3 | 9.50(9.509.00(10.00, 0 [2.00(2.00| 2 [13.25/12.50(14.00f 5 |9.7510.259.00| 9 [10.40(10.00/11.00 AR ol 35049508 26
e 8 4 | 7.93 | 3 [6.83(8.00/1.00(11.50, 0 [4.00(4.00 | 1 |9.0012.00/6.00{ 0 |8.55|8.25/9.00/ 0 |9.00|8.50(9.75 P& Ay cu| 17/35038977| 27
i | 30 (10.37| 9 [10.4210.50/7.75[13.00f 0 |2.00(2.00| 2 [13.75/15.50{12.000 9 [12.30/14.50/9.00| 4 |8.70|6.50[12.00 dapd dlj el 35036765 28
i | 30 (11.11) 9 [11.42/9.50(|9.75(15.00f 1 |14.00/14.00| 2 |10.00/13.00/7.00| 9 |11.40/11.50/11.25| 9 |10.30|8.50 [13.00 adai 4 | 18/35037597| 29
wisa & 14 | 9.69| 3 1 9.67|7.50/8.5013.00f, 0 |8.50(8.50| 2 [13.00/14.00{12.000 0 |7.90/7.00(9.25| 9 [10.40|8.5013.25 slia dhj 0| 18/35037413| 30
e € 23 | 9.50 | 9 {10.00 9.00 0 [1.00/1.00| 1 |8.75 6.50| 4 |9.70|9.50 1a Ly dbj o 35037671 31
i | 30 (10.05| 9 [10.83[12.50/8.00(12.00f 0 |2.00(2.00| 2 [10.50/14.50/6.50| 0 |9.10|9.50/8.50| 9 [11.50|11.5011.50 Olat) 3w 0| 17/35044116| 32
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dsa ;¢ 19 [ 9.32 | 9 [10.50(12.50,7.00[12.00, 0 [2.00(2.00| 1 |9.50(13.50/5.50| 0 |7.90/7.50|8.50| 9 [10.70(10.00/11.75 a4 g3w 0| 17/35044155) 33
wisa & 25 (9,38 6 |9.08(10.50/1.00(15.75 0 |2.00/2.00| 1 |8.50(11.50|/5.50| 9 [10.35/9.25(12.00 9 |10.60|8.50(13.75 slawl cpelaw (| 18/35030738| 34
LSe35 | 7.82| 3 [850(8.007.25(10.25 0 [3.00(3.00] 2 [10.50/14.00/7.00{ 0 |7.10|6.50/8.00| 0 |7.60|7.50|7.75 damidelad cp) 18/35039097| 35
isa 3¢ 4 | 6.84| 3 |7.58(8.50/1.25(13.00, 0 [5.00(5.00| 1 |9.5012.00/7.00{ 0 |8.10/850|7.50| 0 |4.00|1.50|7.75 dalu) ube (| 18/35030735| 36
i p&0 17 | 9.37 | 3 |9.92(850(8.50(12.75) 0 |5.00(5.00/ 1 |8.25(11.50(5.00/ 9 [10.30/9.50(11.50| 4 |9.10|8.50[10.00 dwa de 4| 18/35030824| 37
cwdSa | 30 (11.31) 9 [12.08/10.00/11.00/15.25 0 |1.00|1.00| 2 |[11.75/15.50/8.00/ 9 |[11.70/12.50(10.50, 9 |11.90(11.00[13.25 8w & 8 (| 18/35033531| 38
wdsa 8 19 | 9.55| 9 [10.75[11.00/8.00(13.25 0 [6.00(6.00| 2 [10.25/14.00/6.50| 4 |9.05/6.75(12.50, 4 |9.05(8.2510.25 Jsud sdgd 2o o) 18/35040190 39
e 2 14 | 5.01 | 3 [3.92(0.00|0.00 0 |0.00|0.00 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00 1a Cla) 4 B ¢l 35037869 40
i€ ;¢ 0 | 0.00| 0 [0.00(0.000.00[0.00f/ 0 [0.00({0.00] 0 |0.00  0.00|0.00{ 0 |0.00(0.00/0.00/ O |0.00|0.00(0.00/ 1 doudi g Sdllla cu| 35036159 41
wisa 3¢ 15 | 9.06| 6 |9.83(10.007.75(11.75| 0 [5.00(5.00| 1 |8.75/12.00(550| 4 |8.85/7.75(10.50, 4 |9.30 |8.5010.50 dada juali 0| 18/35040274| 42
wiSe | 30 (10.00 9 [10.75/9.00/9.00(14.25 0 |6.00 6.00| 1 |9.75/13.006.50| 0 |8.50 8.50(8.50| 9 |11.50(10.50[13.00 plasd yali 0| 17/35038083| 43
wise | 30 (10.22] 9 11.08/11.00/8.00(14.25 0 |5.00/500| 1 |8.75|11.50/6.00/ 9 |10.85/9.75(12.50, 9 |10.20/8.50 12.75 Al a9 00| 18/35035134| 44
cwisa | 30 (14.80) 9 14.92/16.25/12.50(16.000 1 [18.00/18.00| 2 [12.75/15.50/10.000 9 |15.35(15.75(14.75| 9 |14.30(12.50/17.00 3 g 0%y 0| 18/35020102| 45
i | 30 [11.03] 9 /10.58/5.50(10.75[15.50, 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [12.25/14.50/10.000 9 |11.60|{10.50[13.25/ 9 |11.90(10.50/14.00 alS) gl 18/35030711| 46
i€ | 30 |11.06| 9 [12.58/13.25/11.25[13.25 1 |11.50|11.50| 2 |10.25/13.00/7.50| 4 |9.75|7.75[12.75| 9 |10.80[10.50(11.25 3w (Mg 18/35030971| 47
dsa 32 14 | 9.45 | 3 | 9.75(4.50/9.50(15.25] 0 [2.00(2.00| 2 [11.00/13.00/9.00/ 5 |9.60 10.009.00| 4 |9.80|9.5010.25 &) S| 35043735 48
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i & 5 | 8.26| 3 |9.089.75|5.75(11.75/ 1 |10.00/10.00| 1 |7.50(10.00/5.00] 0 |7.50|8.00/6.75| 0 |8.00 7.00 9.50 Cpdl Ly A 5| 18/35035136| 49
wise & 20 (9.75| 9 110.83/11.00/10.0011.50| 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [10.00/12.00{8.00f O |8.30/8.50(8.00| 9 [10.9510.75/11.25 M gads| 18/35031304| 50
iSa & 15 | 9.74 | 9 [11.67/12.50,8.00(14.50 0 |7.00|7.00| 2 |10.25/14.00/6.50| O |8.20|8.00(8.50| 4 |9.307.50(12.00 s Crlag| 18/35034830( 51
i | 30 (10.00/ 9 [10.9210.25/9.2513.25f 0 |1.00(1.00| 2 [10.00/14.00{6.00f 9 [10.10/11.50/8.00| 9 [10.60|9.00 [13.00 S x| 17/35036960, 52
i€ | 30 |10.83] 9 [10.42/11.00/6.75(13.50, 0 |8.00/8.00| 1 |9.25|11.50/7.00| 9 |11.85(12.25(11.25] 9 [11.50(9.50 [14.50 4 A g 18/35040699| 53
i | 30 (12.13| 9 [12.1713.50/9.2513.75{ 1 |12.00{12.00/ 2 [10.00/14.50{5.50| 9 [12.40/12.00(13.00, 9 [12.70/11.50[14.50 ISl oulps| 35043359 54
e 2 19 (9.49 | 9 10.42{12.00,5.75[13.50, 0 |2.00|2.00| 1 |9.75|14.50/5.00, 0 |9.05/8.75/9.50| 9 [10.20|9.0012.00 Glall aaa dad g 35054990, 55
wise & 3 (6.59| 3 16.92(6.00/3.50/11.25| 0 |[1.00(1.00| 0 |6.50|8.00|500 O [7.55/9.25(5.00/ 0 |6.40|5.00 8.50 W, okis| 18/35037196| 56
e & 16 | 8.45| 6 |8.75(10.00,5.25(11.00/ 1 [11.00/11.00/ 0 |6.50|8.00 |5.00{ O |6.20|6.50|5.75| 9 [10.60/8.50 [13.75 b dalu | 18/35040764| 57
i | 30 (10.04| 9 [12.08/12.00[10.75/13.50f 0 |2.00(2.00| 1 |9.25|13.00/5.50| 9 [10.25/9.75(11.00| 4 |9.30|7.5012.00 dajew Jdue | 35042955 58
ad€a 8 16 [ 9.92 | 9 [11.67(12.0011.75[11.25/ 1 [11.00{11.00] 2 [11.75/15.50/8.00{ 4 |8.20|7.00(10.00, O |8.60 |8.00|9.50 Alga dilra g 18/35030813] 99
i & 9 | 8.28| 3 |7.25/8.25(0.25(13.25 0 |6.00|6.00| 1 [8.75(10.00/7.50] 5 |9.80|(11.00/8.00/ 0 |8.289.13|7.00 443, L 5| 18/35030912| 60
wiSa ;2 0 | 3.34| 0 |242(1.00|1.25/5.00/ 0 |0.00|/0.00| 0 [4.25|0.00 850] 0 |6.00|5.00/7.50| 0 |2.102.50|1.50 33N SH 35047221 61
wiSe 28 13 | 5.50 | 3 |4.83/3.50/0.25 0 |0.00|0.00 0.00 0 |1.60|0.00(4.00 Bamwdygi) 35046039 62
e 3¢ 2 (1,34 0 |0.00(0.00/0.00[0.00{ 0 |[0.00|0.00 0 |0.00(0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00(0.00{ 1 ale el 35048935 63
owiSa | 30 (11.96] 9 [12.33/12.25/9.25[1550, 0 |9.00|9.00| 2 |11.25/15.00/7.50| 9 |13.05/13.75[12.00f 9 |11.30(11.00{11.75 Jssd & \a| 18/35034804| 64
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owisa | 30 (11.63] 9 12.75/13.00[10.75[14.50, 1 [11.00/11.00| 2 |10.00/14.00/6.00/ 9 |11.80({12.00{11.50; 9 [10.90/9.50 [13.00 asils jilal 18/35040194| 65
i | 30 |13.66] 9 |[13.08 12.50(15.75/ 1 (15.00/15.00 9 {13.60/12.00[16.00, 9 [14.70/14.00[15.75| 1a B g2 35039097 66
i | 30 (12.57| 9 [14.75/16.50/10.25[17.50| 0 |4.00 | 4.00| 2 |10.75/15.00/6.50| 9 [12.55[12.75(12.25/ 9 [12.40(11.00(14.50 4ual, 0sasa| 18/35038045| 67
wise & 4 | 8.53| 3 19.33|7.75/8.25/12.00, 0 |6.00(6.00| 1 |8.25|11.00/550| O [8.70 /8.50(9.00| 0 |8.008.00 8.00 Chu gdlaa| 18/35040282| 68
wise & 8 |7.63| 3 6.67(8.75/0.25/11.00| 0 |7.00(7.00| O |6.50|8.00|5.00 O [7.90 8.50(7.00/ 5 |9.10(10.00/7.75 ¥ il 35044100/ 69
i | 30 (11.38| 9 [12.75[13.00[10.75/14.50f 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [11.00(14.00{8.00/ 9 [10.35/11.25/9.00| 9 [12.40/11.00{14.50 adal 3 lga | 18/35033399, 70
i | 30 (10.34) 9 (10.259.25|7.50(14.000 0 |1.00|1.00| 2 |10.75/11.50/10.000 9 |11.60{12.00{11.00] 9 [10.90(10.50/11.50 i f Al aalga) 35035564 71
wise & 22 19,25 | 6 | 7.31(10.00,8.00/0.00| 1 [14.00{14.00/ 2 |7.67|13.00{0.00f 9 (10.60/10.00(11.50, 4 |9.90 |9.50 10.50 Law lia| 16/35041637| 72
i | 30 (10.62] 9 11.33(12.75/8.25(13.000 1 [14.50/14.50| 1 |7.50|10.00/5.00/ 0 |9.35|9.25|/9.50| 9 [11.50(12.50/10.00 189S sl (s slasa| 18/35040665| 73
i<e & 13 | 8.21| 3 |8.00(8.50(3.00(12.50, 0 [3.00|3.00| 1 [9.50(10.00/9.00] 9 [10.10(10.00110.25f 0 |7.10 |7.506.50 el 2aaa b Cila| 35037648| 74
iSa 2 14 | 8.84| 3 |8.58(10.50,5.75|9.50| 0 |8.008.00| 2 |12.75/13.50(12.00f O |6.50 |5.50|8.00| 9 [10.08/9.63[10.75 uA s 35038371 75
wise & 12 (8.89| 3 19.58(8.00/6.50(14.25 0 |7.00(7.00| 0 |2.75|0.50|5.00 0 [8.70/8.50(9.00/ 9 [11.10{11.00/11.25 dilail s gb s 18/35030719) 76
e 2 13 | 8.97 | 3 [8.00(9.00/350(11.50, 0 |8.50|8.50| 1 |8.50|12.00/5.00/ 5 |9.95[11.25/8.00| 4 |9.45 |8.25[11.25 38 lwa| 35036839 77
i€ | 30 |13.53| 9 [13.92(15.00/12.25[14.50, 1 [16.50/16.50| 2 |11.75/14.00/9.50| 9 |14.6514.75(14.50| 9 [12.05[11.75[12.50 L s 18/35037869) 78
i | 30 (11.46] 9 11.17/13.50,7.00[13.000 1 |20.00/20.00/ 1 |9.50|11.00/8.00/ 9 |11.85/10.75[13.50, 9 |10.508.50 [13.50 AL cliual| 18/35042732| 79
i<e & 18 | 8.83| 3 |7.25(/8.50(0.25(13.00, 0 [9.009.00| 1 [8.25[11.50/5.00] 9 [10.05/11.75/7.50| 5 |9.70 (10.00/9.25 Chaa ) e Aua) 18/35037417) 80
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Aas) jiall 96333111221195549554 3aa )
30 -51 2 | 2|2 1 1 1 3|2 3|2 S lalaall
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2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 | =
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wisa ;¢ 4 [ 8.13| 3 [8.75(8.00/6.75(11.50, 0 [1.00[1.00| 1 |9.5010.00/9.00|{ 0 |7.85|7.75/8.00| 0 |8.55|7.75(9.75 Jwi 3 sl 35043564 81
i | 30 (11.42) 9 |10.83/9.50(7.75(15.25 1 (16.00(16.00, 2 |12.25/12.50/12.000 9 {10.70|/8.00[14.75| 9 [11.60(11.00[12.50 394 5 8a| 18/35040845| 82
wdse & 3 1 1.42| 3 3.67(1.00|0.00 0 [1.00/1.00| 0 |0.00|0.00 0.00f O |0.800.00(2.00{ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00| 1a 3uxcadal 35095992 83
wdSe 25 11 | 6.66 | 0 [1.675.00/0.00/0.00{ 0 |0.000.00 0 |7.00|7.00 2 e s 35047750 84
cwisa | 30 (12.67] 9 13.33/13.00[13.00[14.000 1 [16.50/16.50| 2 [11.25/13.50/9.00/ 9 |11.80|/9.00[16.00] 9 [12.55/12.25/13.00 3w | 18/35040284| 85
uiSe ¢ 6 | 6.92| 0 |0.00(0.00[{0.00[0.00/ 0 |0.00|/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00{0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00f/ 0 |0.000.00 0.00 ) s s 17/35039961| 86
dSa 8 17 [ 9.28 | 6 |9.17(10.505.00(12.00, 0 [3.00(3.00 2 [12.00/12.50(11.50/ 0 |8.50 8.50|8.50| 9 [10.35[9.7511.25 oAl gasa| 35039783 87
«wisa | 30 (10.42) 9 10.67/13.50/6.50 [12.000 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [12.00/14.00/10.000 9 |11.30{10.50[12.50| 4 |9.90 |9.50 [10.50 Ag osasa| 18/35034838| 88
wise & 16 | 8.88 | 6 |8.58(10.50,0.5014.75 0 |7.00|7.00| 2 [11.25/11.00{11.50, 4 |8.50 |7.00(10.75| 4 |9.03|7.8810.75 abis suss| 17/35035626| 89
uiSe ¢ 5 1 9.02| 3 |9.83(8.50(5.50(15.50, 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [10.75/13.00{8.50| 0 |9.30|9.00|/9.75| 0 |8.087.13/9.50 44 pa o) a| 35035426 90
wiSe | 30 (10.95 9 (10.00/8.50|7.25[14.251 0 |9.009.00| 2 |11.50/12.00/11.00/ 9 |10.80/11.50/9.75| 9 |12.40(13.00[11.50 slda li| 18/35039297| 91
cwisa | 30 (12.22 9 [10.83/10.50,8.25(13.75 1 |11.50/11.50| 2 [13.25/15.50/11.00/ 9 |14.00/15.00(12.50, 9 |11.85(11.75[12.00 58 iy Al 18/35048023| 92
i | 30 (11.46) 9 |10.50/10.25(9.00(12.25] 0 |7.00[7.00| 2 |12.75/13.00/12.500 9 |13.45/13.75(13.00, 9 |11.00/10.50[11.75 Cramly iy 2| 17/35042623| 93
iSa 32 14 | 9.67 | 3 |9.75/9.50(7.00(12.75| 0 |6.50 |6.50| 2 |12.00/14.50/9.50| 0 |8.15|8.75(7.25| 9 (10.80[10.00[12.00 ma Al 35041978 94
iSa & 19 (9.72 | 9 [10.25(13.50/3.75(13.50, 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 |[11.50/13.00{10.00f 4 |9.90 8.50(12.00] 4 |9.33|8.88(10.00 o1 a 311 dalald A Cal3| 18/35040809| 95
cwise | 30 (11.30] 9 [12.33/14.00/8.50 [14.50, 1 [10.50/10.50| 2 |14.25/15.00/13.50 4 |9.70|9.00[10.75 9 [10.65/10.25[11.25 plul 484| 18/35039419| 96
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30 -51 2 | 2|2 1 1 1 3|2 3|2 S lalaall
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aiSa 2 19 | 9.57 | 9 [10.17/9.009.50(12.00, 0 [4.50(4.50| 2 [12.00/14.00(10.00f 4 |9.10 /8.00(10.75| 4 |9.35(8.75/10.25 ada) 4403 18/35038867| 97
i | 30 (10.01/ 9 |10.75/11.00(7.25[14.000 0 [2.00(2.00| 2 |12.75/13.00/12.500 0 |9.20|9.50(8.75| 9 |10.45/9.75 [11.50 8 e 483 18/35038979| 98
wisa ;& 4 | 8.57| 3 [8.67(9.75/4.75(11.50, 1 [10.00{10.00f 0 |9.25|9.00 [9.50| 0 |9.65|9.75/9.50| 0 |6.80|5.00|9.50 slaui Jsad| 18/35037120| 99
S p& 17 | 8.96| 6 |8.58(10.50(2.50(12.75] 0 |1.00|1.00| 2 [10.25(11.00(/9.50| 0 |9.15(8.75|9.75| 9 [10.30|9.50 [11.50 Basdy (s LM $A| 18/35035828| 100
iSe & 19 | 8.71 | 6 |9.67(10.00/7.50(11.50, 0 |2.00(2.00| O |8.25|8.00(850| 9 [10.40/9.50(11.75| 4 |7.40|4.50[11.75 J¥a nisal 18/35048033| 101
owisa | 30 (10.29) 3 8.08/350|7.00[13.75 0 |9.50|9.50| 2 [14.00/14.50/13.50, 9 |11.30{12.00{10.25/ 9 [10.60(10.00/11.50 e ol i) 17/35042558| 102
wiSa & 10 | 8.28 | 3 |8.33(8.75(5.25(11.00/ 0 |3.00(3.00| 2 [10.50(12.00{9.00| 5 |8.75(10.256.50| 0 |7.908.507.00 Owu 4| 35035364 103
uiSe ¢ 9 | 8.16| 3 |8.33(8.50(3.75[12.75 0 |0.00(0.00| 2 [10.25(13.50(7.00/ O |7.20|7.00|7.50| 4 |9.70|8.50[11.50 Ll 433 35041654| 104
wiSa ;¢ 3 | 7.08| 3 [8.00(7.00550(11.50, 0 [4.00|4.00| 0 |5.00|3.00|7.00{ 0 |7.30/6.50/8.50| 0 |7.20/|7.00|7.50 owllly aBs| 18/35033441| 105
iSa 12 19 | 9.72 | 9 [10.50/10.75/8.25(12.500 0 |1.00|1.00| 1 |9.00|12.00/6.00{ 0 |9.05|9.75(8.00| 9 [11.50(11.00[12.25 dledl Aa| 18/35035117| 106
e & 2 (7.65| 0 |7.42(7.00/5.75(9.50] 0 |1.00|1.00| 2 [12.25(12.50{12.00, 0 |8.45(8.75/8.00{ 0 |6.60|5.50|8.25 ela 3l dagked 98|  35039855| 107
cwise | 30 (11.39] 9 12.33/13.00/9.00[15.000 0 |8.00|8.00| 2 [13.25/13.50/13.000 9 |10.90/9.50(13.00f 9 [10.70/9.50 [12.50 3 s Giaa| 18/35036278| 108
S 2 13 | 8.61 | 3 |9.92(8.25(8.50(13.000 0 |1.00(1.00| 1 |9.00(10.00/8.00/ 5 |9.00(10.00/7.50| 4 |8.00|6.00[11.00 iluan i), 18/35041664| 109
wwiSs | 30 (10.78 9 |[11.33/10.50,8.00(15.50, 0 |8.00/8.00| 1 |9.25/12.006.50| 9 [12.4511.75(13.50, 4 |9.60 |8.00 [12.00 Cmua Osaay  35050386( 110
i | 30 (10.18/ 9 |10.83/12.00(5.00(15.50, 0 |[5.00[5.00| 2 |12.25/12.50/12.000 9 {11.70(13.50/9.00| 4 |8.10|6.50 [10.50 dagad iy 35041424 111
dSa 38 12 [ 9.21 | 3 [9.33(9.50/3.25(15.25] 0 [4.00(4.00| 0 |7.00|5.00[9.00{ 9 [11.00(11.50[10.25| 0 |9.20 |9.00|9.50 Jul 85, 18/35037123| 112
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30 -'jl 2 | 2|2 1 1|1 3|2 3|2 <lalaal)
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 =
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i< & 3 | 7.63| 3 |7.50(8.75/0.25(13.50, 0 [3.00|3.00| 0 |7.00|5.00 9.00] 0 |7.70|9.50/5.00/ 0 |8.90 8.50 9.50 Jua ey 15/39072417| 113
wise & 22 1 9.88| 6 9.67(10.00/7.00/12.00, 0 |2.00(2.00| 2 [10.25/12.50/8.00) 9 [11.65/12.75[10.00 5 |9.80 [10.00/9.50 8l 4| 18/35038058| 114
i€ | 30 (11.81| 9 [11.08/11.25/8.00(14.00 1 |20.00/20.00| 2 [12.50/14.50/10.50f 9 |11.05(11.25(10.75| 9 |[11.55[11.75[11.25 Ua a3 35044120, 115
wiSa 32 13 | 9.07 | 6 |9.25(10.754.75[12.25| 0 |2.00|2.00| 2 |[11.75/13.00/10.50, 5 |9.7510.259.00/ 0 |8.50 8.009.25 el  53,3| 18/35039538| 116
e 8 12 1 9.32 | 6 [9.50(10.25 7.75(10.50, 1 (11.50{11.50, 0 |7.75|7.00 [8.50| 5 |9.50(10.50/,8.00/ O |9.10|9.50|8.50 slapdi z 91,5 35039259 117
iSa 2 17 1 9.39| 6 |9.0810.50,4.00(12.75| 0 |5.00|5.00| 2 [13.00/15.00(11.00{ 5 |9.80(10.00/9.50| 4 |8.80[8.00(10.00 s £ s3] 18/35039740| 118
i€ | 30 |12.10/ 6 |9.83(11.75/7.75[10.00 1 |20.00/20.00/ 2 |14.00/15.50(12.50{ 9 |11.80(11.50[12.25| 9 |12.80(11.00(15.50 Jul &8y ,5) 18/35042215) 119
wiSa 2 20 | 9.87 | 9 [10.50/9.00|7.75[14.75| 0 |3.00|3.00| 2 [10.25/10.00/10.50, 0 |9.05|8.75/9.50| 9 [11.15[12.75/8.75 Loule 59,5 18/35031219) 120
wiSa & 20 | 8.76| 3 |6.838.00(0.25[12.25 2 10.00/10.00 9 [10.9511.2510.50| 5 |8.15[11.25/3.50| 1p s gxue3|  39082718| 121
i | 30 (10.54, 9 |[11.33/12.50,7.50(14.000 0 |5.00 | 5.00| 1 |9.25/10.008.50| 9 |11.75/10.75(13.25 9 |10.00(10.00[10.00 slasd dasa ) IS5 18/35030911 | 122
wiSe 2 0 (4.46| 0 2.75|0.00/0.25/8.00/ 0 |0.00[000| 0 |4.25|0.00|850, 0 [6.45 7.25(5.25| 0 |5.50|8.50 1.00 dayd ) 5042527| 123
i & 5 | 7.33| 3 |6.506.00[3.00[10.50, 0 |2.00|2.00| 2 |[11.25(12.00/10.50, 0 |6.75|6.25/7.50| 0 |8.40 9.007.50 Jag saw aw| 18/35030997| 124
i€ | 30 |10.55| 9 [11.00[12.25/7.25(13.50, 1 |17.00/17.00/ 1 |8.00|10.00/6.00{ 4 |8.60|7.00(11.00] 9 |[11.70(9.50 [15.00 98 g ) 18/35035337| 125
i | 30 (10.91) 9 [11.17/112.506.75[14.25 0 |3.00|3.00| 2 |[11.50/10.50(12.50; 9 |12.3513.75(10.25| 9 [10.50(12.50|7.50 S Ot 18/35038154| 126
iSa & 25 1 8.32| 6 |7.42 0.00 0 /0.00/000| 1 |5.00 0.00 1a ol s2u|  35039576| 127
wise & 7 1 9.07| 6 8.92(10.00,3.5013.25 1 [17.00(17.00/ 0 |8.50|8.50|8.50| O [8.85/9.75(7.50| 0 |8.10|7.509.00 daie sww 17/35038118| 128
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30 ;l 2 | 2|2 1 1|1 3|2 3|2 D lalaal)
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 | =
ERE j E %" } E:- 4, E %" ’{ 3 %" i3 E %" ‘_jj A 3 %" Ll N X Jeaedl) o, | a8
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LiSa 8 22 | 9.97 | 6 9.92(11.00[4.75(14.00, 0 |6.00|6.00| 2 [12.00(15.00/9.00] 9 [11.50(12.5010.00f 5 |8.50 (10.505.50 A gaul 18/35039985| 129
wise & 0 |5.63| 0 4.83[8.00/4.00/250| 0 |4.00(4.00| 0 |0.00|0.00{0.00 O [6.40 6.00(7.00| O |8.40|8.00 9.00 plS) gama|  34058929| 130
wise & 19 (9.82| 3 18.92(5.25/550(16.00, 0 |2.00(2.00| 2 [11.00{12.50/9.50| 9 [13.20/14.50[11.25| 5 |8.60 [10.006.50 lw siaw  35018507| 131
wiSe 3¢ 5 | 7.83| 3 |7.178.00/2.00(11.50, 1 |14.00/14.00/ 1 |5.00|0.00 10.00f 0 |8.85|9.75/7.50| 0 |7.50 8.00|6.75 oAl kS 35039309| 132
i | 30 (10.55| 6 |8.5811.00/0.25[14.50, 1 [15.00/15.00| 2 |13.00/13.00/13.000 5 |9.75|10.25/9.00/ 9 |11.85/11.75[12.00 Oma¥) daaa M| 35040759| 133
dSe 8 24 | 9.82| 3 [7.17 825/1.25 2 [10.00{12.00(8.00 9 |11.60(12.00 1a e ol 39071613 134
e 2 10 | 8.11 | 0 |7.75/8.25/5.50(9.50| 0 [2.00|2.00| 1 |7.75(10.00/5.50] 0 |7.20|8.00/6.00/ 9 [10.80/12.00/9.00 Cla Alasla| 18/35038028| 135
wise | 30 (11.56]| 9 [11.58/10.50[10.25[14.000 0 |7.00|7.00| 2 |14.50/13.50/15.50, 9 |12.50{14.50/9.50| 9 [10.35/9.75(11.25 3a 3l daghad ilaxlu| 18/35031179| 136
s | 30 (10.47| 3 |9.42|8.75|6.25(13.25\ 1 |10.00{10.00/ 2 [13.50/15.00{12.000 4 |9.30 8.50(10.50, 9 |11.80|12.00/11.50 4aY Alasla| 18/35033643| 137
wise & 10 (8.49| 0 7.33[9.00/4.00/9.00/ 0 |2.00[200| 2 [10.50/12.00{9.00/ 4 |9.55/9.25(10.00, 4 |9.30|8.5010.50 s Al 18/35041130| 138
wiSa & 12 | 8.07 | 3 |8.17|7.25/5.7511.50| 0 |5.50|5.50| 0 |4.50|5.00 4.00] 4 |9.40|8.5010.75 5 |8.55 10.25/6.00 slaas gl 18/35031128| 139
wiSa 12 15 1 9.00| 9 [10.08/9.00|6.75(14.50 1 |12.00/12.00/ 1 |9.00|13.00/5.00{ O |8.60|8.00(9.50| 4 |7.50|4.50(12.00 slaul L& 17/35040898| 140
wdse & 15 (| 9.96 | 9 (11.67(13.50,9.00 12.50, 1 [11.00{11.00| 1 |7.50|10.00{5.00 O |9.45/9.75(9.00| 4 |9.20|7.5011.75 plda cali| 18/35036458| 141
ise & 11 | 8.88| 9 [10.42(10.00/6.75(14.50, 0 |7.00|7.00| 2 [10.00/12.00/8.00 0 |8.35|8.75/7.75| 0 |7.50 6.509.00 Ll (Egls 35038226| 142
wiSe 2 0 |6.51| 0 5.17|550(0.25/9.75| 0 |4.00(400| 0 |5.25|5.00|550 0 [6.807.50(5.75| 0 |8.85|9.75|7.50 aSi gl 17/35035246) 143
LiSa & 17 (1 9.50| 9 [10.75/12.00/6.50 [13.75| 1 [13.00/13.00| 2 [11.00|13.00/9.00| 5 |9.15(10.257.50| 0 |7.055.759.00 L5, Ak 17/35041215) 144
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38 ) S M [ Salacall VTR s [ Jalaallf 2 gas s sl [ aaall| i) fasa M[dalaall] bl [amaSanal)] o Toadatl) 3aa gl
Aas) sial) 96333111221195549554 3aa )
30 rj. 2 | 2|2 1 1 1 3|2 3|2 S lalaall
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l ||z } 3 % 113 B | 3
K ‘ L9 j 3 %‘—' ' :i 4 3 %‘—' ’{ 3 %‘-‘ -'fi 5 i 3 %“ ‘_j’ j 3 %" E{ E daa AT Cuadll a8 &,
j_:"\ Yi* I’ 3 1 I 3 S K b 3 ¥ g B 71:‘. j;" { J P 1.5 lj g B 1 _::I ’ . - = a
7 IR RE R R E A N RE AR R RE A AR
- - j i - T ¥ Lo ] I ~ |
113 i
isa ;¢ 8 [ 7.39| 3 |6.50(2.50/6.50(10.50, 0 [2.00(2.00| 1 |9.50(12.00/7.00/ 0 |8.65/8.25/9.25| 4 |7.45|4.2512.25 Gl gid 18/35035218| 145
iSa 2 21 |9.91| 6 |9.83 7.25 1 |9.75(11.50/8.00] 9 [10.25/9.25 4 |9.709.50(10.00, 1a 3uh 9sd 35038740 146
e 2 22 | 8.05| 6 |6.67 0.00 4 |4.000.00 1a msaOssh 35038778| 147
S p& 11 | 8.78 | 6 |9.42(10.50(4.50(13.25| 0 |4.00|4.00| 1 |7.75(10.00/550| O |8.85(9.75|/7.50| 4 |9.30|8.50[10.50 Ol iyl 17/35041604| 148
i & 24 | 9.64 | 9 [10.08/8.75(7.50(14.00, O |4.00(4.00| 2 [10.00{13.00/7.00| 9 [10.25/9.75(11.00| 4 |9.50 |8.50[11.00 £ 30 dakld (i pi| 18/35035333| 149
uiSe & 8 | 7.25| 3 |8.33/8.00(2.75[14.25 0 |2.00(2.00| 1 |7.50(10.00/5.00/ O |6.00|6.50|5.25| 4 |8.15|6.75[10.25 Ol ossa| 35036735 150
uiSa 8 2 | 750 0 |7.33(7.75/450(9.75| 0 [2.00(2.00| 2 [10.00/12.00/8.00{ 0 |8.15/8.25/8.00| 0 |7.15|6.25|8.50 Lsa glsla) 18/35033710( 151
isa ;¢ 12 | 8.55| 3 [8.67(9.00/2.75(14.25 0 [1.50(1.50| 1 |9.50|8.00 [11.00] 4 |9.60 850(11.25| 4 |8.406.0012.00 alell 43i| 18/35040063| 152
wiSa & 4 | 8.76| 3 |9.92(8.75(9.00(12.000 0 |1.00|1.00| 1 |9.75(13.00/6.50| 0 |8.50|8.50|8.50| 0 |8.809.00 8.50 A 4ui| 18/35041206| 153
adsa 3¢ 19 [ 9.96 | 9 [10.50(8.509.00(14.00, 0 [9.00(9.00| 2 [10.25/12.50(8.00/ 4 |9.55/8.2511.50| 4 |9.80[9.5010.25 Chws) qigud) 16/35043094| 154
e & 4 (753 | 3 |8.42(850(6.75[10.000 0 |1.00/1.00| 1 |7.50(10.00/5.00{ 0 |7.40|7.00|/8.00{ 0 |7.90|7.50|8.50 Gssd owé  35039797| 1565
iSa 2 15 [ 9.00| 9 [10.00(9.50(4.75(15.75| 0 |4.00|4.00| 1 |9.75(11.50(/8.00| 5 |9.40(11.00/7.00/ 0 |8.10|8.50|7.50 slaul 4ua  35032084| 156
i€ | 30 |10.60/ 9 [10.58/9.50|9.25(13.00 1 [11.00/11.00/ 0 |6.25|5.00 |7.50| 9 |12.10(12.50[11.50| 9 |10.80(10.00(12.00 Al S gual| 17/35034941| 157
udsa 3¢ 16 [ 9.28 | 3 | 9.67(9.50/850(11.00f 0 [4.00(4.00| 0 |8.50|8.00(9.00/ 4 |8.60 7.00[11.00, 9 [10.85[10.25/11.75 s Jsal 18/35031390 158
e & 19 (9.80 ) 3 |9.92(9.50(8.75(11.500 0 |5.00|5.00| 2 [11.25(14.00/8.50| 5 |9.50(10.50/8.00{ 9 [10.35[11.25/9.00 ikl e Mual 18/35040175| 159
wise 2 9 1 8.54| 3 9.50(8.25|7.50 0 |2.00/200| 2 [11.50/12.00/11.00, 0 |8.15|/9.25(6.50| 4 |7.90 6.50 1s Cla dwa 35049362 160
2020-02-03 : (2 5 S slaaY) Gl 5 A slaay) U 5 A s Y glaal) ddad
aaldll Gy ETTg |
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33 ) L [ Sataal) VTR s [ Jalaallf 2 gas s sl [ aaall| i) fasa M[dalaall] bl [amaSanal)] o Loaglail) 3as gl)
s jiall 96333111221195549554 Baa JY)
30 -51 2| 2|2 1 1 |1 3|2 3|2 <lalaal)
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 | 3
ERE j E %" } E:- 4, E %" ’{ 3 %" i3 E %" ‘_jj A 3 %" Ll N X Jeaedl) o, | a8
: j_:"\ Yi* I’ 3 1 I E: S g 3 3 ¥ K b 71:‘. j;" { J e 1.5 lj g b 1 _::I ’ . o ?aJ ?a
7 IR RE R R E A N RE AR R RE A AR
- - j i - T ¥ Lo ] I ~ |
113 i
i | 30 (10.12] 9 [12.17/13.00,9.00(14.50 0 |4.00 | 4.00| 1 |9.25|12.00/6.50| 9 [10.05/9.75[10.50| 4 |9.30(8.00 [11.25 Chal Alual  35035265| 161
i 2 5 | 9.00 | 3 |9.50(8.50(8.75[11.25| 0 [1.00|1.00| 2 [12.00/12.00{112.00, 0 |8.70|9.50(7.50| 0 |9.10(9.00|9.25 psils 3kl 35047017| 162
aiSa 8 4 | 8.71 | 3 |9.08(8.506.50(12.25 1 (14.00{14.000 0 |7.25|7.00|7.50| 0 |8.05|8.75/7.00/ O |8.45|9.75|6.50 U A agk| 18/35042703| 163
i | 30 (11.88| 9 [11.67(13.00/7.25[14.75{ 1 |13.50{13.50| 2 [12.25/13.50{11.00, 9 [11.35/10.25(13.00, 9 [12.20/11.50[13.25 39,4 481 gh 18/35036409, 164
wiSe & 7 | 7.63| 6 |8.83(10.005.50(11.00/ 0 |5.00|5.00| 1 [9.25(12.00/6.50] 0 |6.45|6.75/6.00| 0 |7.25|7.25|7.25 sl ub| 17/35037386) 165
wiSe 2 3 | 8.12 | 3 [8.25(9.00/4.75(11.00, 0 [2.00(2.00| 0 |7.50|8.00 7.00/ 0 |9.45|/9.75(9.00| 0 |8.10|8.50|7.50 4da k35050955 166
i & 9 | 7.50| 3 |7.586.00(6.50(10.25] 0 [1.00|1.00| 1 |8.50(11.00/6.00] 0 |5.90|5.50/6.50| 5 |9.90 11.50/7.50 g ,gdle| 18/35035249| 167
i | 30 (13.80/ 9 [13.88/13.88/12.50/15.25| 1 |10.00{10.00/ 2 [12.00|/13.00{11.00, 9 [15.90/15.50(16.50, 9 [13.10{11.50(15.50 a4 sdle | 18/35036000| 168
isa | 30 (10.96/ 9 11.33(13.00/10.00 9 [10.50(8.50 [13.50| 1a Ja¥) agld ¢ sale|  35032354| 169
wdsa & 21 19.92 | 9 10.75[11.00/8.75[12.50, 1 [17.00{17.00| 2 [11.00|15.00/7.00/ O [6.70 /6.50(7.00| 9 [10.30(11.00/9.25 £18 30 dakild 4 Aale | 18/35033769| 170
iSa 2 11 | 9.28 | 6 |9.58(10.00/5.75(13.00, 0 |7.50|7.50| 1 |9.50(12.00/7.00] 4 |9.65|9.25/10.25/ 0 |8.80 8.509.25 Ol uile | 18/35036251 171
i & 3 | 7.70| 3 |9.008.00|5.50(13.50, 0 |6.00|6.00| 0 |6.50|8.00 500 0 |6.15|525/7.50| 0 |8.50 9.507.00 8zl agi¥ 22 18/35030675) 172
«ui%a | 30 |10.65| 9 [11.42{13.00/8.25(13.000 0 |4.00[4.00| 1 [9.75/11.50/8.00| 9 [11.20/10.50[12.25| 9 |10.85[10.75/11.00 4k o il | 18/35035364| 173
LiSe 6 20 (9.96| 9 [11.58/11.50/9.00(14.25 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [10.50/15.00/6.00] 0 |8.55|8.25/9.00/ 9 [10.40(12.008.00 mi Alie| 18/35031301| 174
iSa 2 19 | 9.72 | 9 [11.42{10.50/9.50 1425 0 |6.50 |6.50| 1 |9.50(13.00/6.00] 9 [10.45/8.75[13.000 0 |7.70 |9.505.00 4y ) e | 18/35034730| 175
«i% | 30 (10.46] 9 [11.08/10.259.25(13.75 1 [11.00/11.00| 2 [12.50/14.00/11.00 9 |10.85/9.25(13.25| 4 |8.40 [6.50 [11.25 4l ¢ 922 | 18/35040760| 176
2020-02-03 : (2 5 S slaaY) Gl 5 A slaay) U 5 A s Y glaal) ddad
pealdll gusiy e s D oui A
................................. : slacd)
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ol ALY ASu)
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saa L ) | Jalaall EVEN S ) [ Jalacallf g3 pas s ) [ Jalaal)| - AlaSia)  |asa i |dalaall bl [ama [ Jalaall| sl Aagdatl) Sas gl
s jiall 96333111221195549554 Baa JY)
30 -51 2| 2|2 1 1|1 3|2 3|2 <lalaal)
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |33 } 3 3 e BE | 3
F R T[T AT A A e e | s |
j_:"\ Yi* I’ 3 1 I E: S g 3 3 ¥ K b 71:‘. j;" { J e 1.5 lj g b 1 _::I ’ . o ?aJ ?a
7 IR RE R R E A N RE AR R RE A AR
= e j i o T ¥ S B ] I I ~ |4
113 i
i | 30 (10.79] 9 [11.25[10.50,9.00 (1425 0 |5.50 |5.50| 2 [10.50/15.00/6.00| 9 |11.80(12.00[11.50 9 [10.40(10.00[11.00 dahld g, 50| 18/35032637| 177
iSa 38 9 | 799 3 [842(7.25/6.75(11.25) 0 (550|550 1 |7.5010.00(5.00{ 0 |7.65|7.75/7.50| 5 |8.50|10.50/5.50 Juad Mae | 18/35041317| 178
«i% | 30 (10.04/ 9 [10.92/10.009.00(13.75/ 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [13.00/12.00(14.00{ 4 |8.85|7.75[10.50f 9 [10.20(11.50(8.25 S e ) e | 18/35031223| 179
wiSa 2 10 | 7.79| 3 |8.25|7.50(5.25(12.00, 0 |2.00|2.00| 2 [11.00(10.00/12.00f 0 |6.50 |6.50/6.50| 5 |8.40 (10.00/6.00 s e 17/35051645| 180
i | 30 |10.66/ 9 [11.00{10.50/8.50(14.00f 0 |4.00(4.00| 2 [12.25/12.50{12.000 9 [11.10/11.50(10.50, 9 |10.50{10.00/11.25 ddLa )60 18/35038973 181
wiSe 2 16 | 9.28 | 9 {10.75[11.00/6.50 [14.75 1 [12.00(12.00/ 1 |9.00|12.00/6.00| 5 |8.95[10.25(7.00| 0 |7.40 |8.00|6.50 Lsa) e | 18/35039215| 182
wiSa & 12 | 8.71| 3 | 9.50(9.75(6.50(12.25) 0 |1.00|1.00| 0 |7.50|8.00 7.00] 9 [11.20(12.00110.00f 0 |7.30 7.50|7.00 dawy 9o | 18/35038889| 183
wise | 30 (10.29/ 9 [10.67(10.00/8.25[13.75 1 |13.00/13.00| 2 |10.25/15.00/5.50| 4 |8.908.00(10.25 9 [10.70(12.00,8.75 it ¢ gl | 17/35036968| 184
i & 4 | 7.46| 3 |5.672.00|4.2510.75 1 |15.50/15.50| 0 |7.50|8.00 7.00] 0 |7.15|6.75/7.75| 0 |8.309.506.50 Jbatli) g gluse | 18/35036491| 185
uiSe 8 23 | 9.47 | 9 {10.92[10.00/8.00 [14.75| 0 [3.00(3.00| 1 |9.25|11.50/7.00| 9 [10.25/11.25(8.75| 4 |8.35|7.25(10.00 A, 35032297 186
wdSe & 18 | 9.07 | 3 | 7.42(10.256.00/6.00/ 0 |4.00|4.00| 2 [12.25/11.00{13.500 9 [11.05/10.75(11.50, 4 |8.80 |8.0010.00 sl cu 2| 17/35044526| 187
«i% | 30 [10.13| 9 [10.58/10.00,7.50(14.25 0 |8.50|8.50| 1 |9.00|13.00/5.00{ 9 [11.10{12.50/9.00| 4 |9.40(8.50(10.75 clas claé | 18/35034829| 188
i | 30 |10.58| 9 [11.33|11.25/8.00(14.75{ 0 |8.00(8.00| 2 [11.50(15.50{7.50| 5 |9.45|10.25/8.25| 9 [10.95|10.75/11.25 Ju) Juge| 18/35034721| 189
i & 5 | 7.38| 0 |5.92(7.00[2.25/850| 0 [2.00/2.00| 1 [9.00|8.0010.000 4 |8.65|7.25/10.75 0 |8.30 8.00|8.75 Sl Ake | 35039083| 190
wdSe & 13 | 8.25| 3 19.17|7.00/4.50(16.00, 0 |1.00|1.00| 1 |6.00|10.00{2.00f 0 |7.25/6.75(8.00/ 9 [10.50/10.00/11.25 Cudll ede 531 8| 16/35044234( 191
iSe 6 23 1 9.95| 9 [10.83/9.50(8.25(14.75| 0 |6.00|6.00| 0 |6.00|5.00|7.00{ 5 |9.70(10.50/8.50| 9 [11.50(11.50(11.50 el pulla B 35037226| 192
2020-02-03 : (2 5 S slaaY) Gl 5 A slaay) U 5 A s Y glaal) ddad
pealdll gusiy e s D oui A
1 plasy)
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33 ) Lua 1| Jalaal) VTR s [ Jalaallf 2 gas s sl [ aaall| i) fasa M[dalaall] bl [amaSanal)] o Loaal) as glf
Aas) yiall 96333111221195549554 Baa )
30 -51 2|22 1 1 (1 3|2 3|2 <lalaal)
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 | 3
ERE j E %" } E:- 4, E %" ’{ 3 %" i3 E %" ‘_jj A 3 %" Ll N X Jeaedl) o, | a8
: j_:"\ Yi* I’ J ;' I E: S K ;' 3 ¥ K ;' 71:‘. j;" { 3 ;' 1.5 lj K ;' 1 _::I ’ ) o ?aJ ?a
7 IR RE R R E A N RE AR R RE A AR
= e j i o T ¥ S B ] I I ~ |4
113 i
wise & 0 (0.00| 0 0.00{0.00]/0.000.00/ 0 [0.00[000| 0 |0.00|0.00{0.00/ 0 [0.00 0.00({0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00| 1a 5180 dakild (ugldl  35042995| 193
iSa | 30 (10.89] 9 [11.08/10.50,8.75(14.00, 0 |6.00|6.00| 2 [13.00/13.00(13.00f 9 [11.10(10.00(12.75| 9 [10.60[10.00[11.50 33 grwa 58| 18/35040223| 194
aiSa 8 24 | 9.63 | 9 (10.08[10.50,7.75(12.00, 0 [1.00(1.00| 2 [11.00/13.50/8.50| 4 |7.85/5.75(11.00, 9 [12.03[11.38/13.00 slg auld| 17/35042618| 195
iSa 2 17 1 9.43 | 6 |9.3310.50,6.50(11.00/ 0 |8.00/8.00| 2 |11.50{13.00/10.00f 0 |7.95|8.25(7.50| 9 [10.50[10.50[10.50 sy aauld) 18/35033895| 196
i | 30 (11.18] 9 10.33/10.50,7.00(13.50, 1 [19.00/19.00| 2 |12.75/10.00/15.50, 9 |10.30/10.00{10.75/ 9 |10.90(11.50(10.00 aai B 35047963| 197
i | 30 (11.76] 9 [13.17/113.50,9.75[16.25| 0 |2.00|2.00| 2 |[11.25/15.50/7.00| 9 |11.3511.2511.50] 9 [12.65[12.75[12.50 Loaw o %) 18/35031002| 198
wiCe 8 20 |9.61) 6 |9.75 8.25(10.500 0 |1.00/1.00| 1 |8.50(12.00/5.00| 9 |11.40({13.00/9.00| 4 |9.809.00(11.00| 1a A cagd 35035316) 199
wise & 11 | 8.17 | 6 9.00(10.00/5.00/12.00, 0 |4.00(4.00| 1 |8.25|11.50/5.00 4 [9.40 /9.00[10.00, 0 |6.75|5.25/9.00 3 4a08| 18/35031169| 200
«wise | 30 (12.16] 9 12.17/13.50[10.25(12.75/ 1 [19.00/19.00| 2 |10.25/12.00/8.50| 9 |13.20/13.00{13.50, 9 |10.50(10.50/10.50 58 ala Cilld| 18/35040082| 201
aiSa 8 12 [ 8.44 | 3 |7.92(7.50/6.00(10.25] 0 [2.50(250| 1 |7.75/10.00(550| 4 |9.95/9.75(10.25 4 |9.00 |6.50 [12.75 3ab, Cilké| 18/35030919| 202
e 8 20 (9.49 | 6 | 9.67(10.754.00(14.25| 0 [5.00(5.00| 1 |8.50(12.00/5.00/ 9 110.60/11.00{10.00, 4 |9.45(8.7510.50 Jlaw Cillad| 18/35030980| 203
i | 30 (13.08| 9 [12.08/9.50(11.75[15.00f 1 |14.50{14.50| 2 [12.50/12.00{13.000 9 [14.60/15.00(14.00, 9 [12.70/12.50/13.00 A4y Ak 18/35038160) 204
wise ;& 8 | 8.20| 3 |858(8.25/7.50(10.000 0 |1.00|1.00| 1 |9.25|11.50/7.00{ 0 |7.15|7.25|7.00| 4 |9.808.50(11.75 dada Lkl 18/35038073| 205
i< & 4 | 7.85| 3 |9.088.75/8.00(10.50, 0 [1.00|1.00| 1 |8.75[11.50/6.00] 0 |8.45|7.75/9.50| 0 |6.80 6.008.00 sl U Al 18/35038137| 206
«wisa | 30 (12.41) 9 13.08/13.25/11.00(15.00/ 1 [18.50/18.50| 1 |9.00|13.00/5.00/ 9 |12.95/13.25[12.50, 9 [11.20/9.50 [13.75 Lugi) Bl 18/35038938| 207
«wi% | 30 (10.85| 9 [10.33/9.00|8.50(13.50f 0 |6.00(6.00| 2 [10.00/13.00/7.00/ 9 [12.05/11.75(12.50, 9 [11.60|10.50/13.25 554 35i8| 18/35040740| 208
2020-02-03 : (2 5 S slaaY) Gl 5 A slaay) U 5 A s Y glaal) ddad
peldll s s 2 o)
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saa L ) Jataall EVEN S ) [ Jalacallf g3 pas s ) [ Jalaal)| - AlaSia)  |asa i |dalaall bl [ama [ Jalaall| sl Aagdatl) Sas gl
Aas) jiall 96333111221195549554 3aa )
30 -51 2 | 2|2 1 1 1 3|2 3|2 S lalaall
“’_ﬁ A 3 gall 3 3;«1\ 31 gal) 3 gall 31 gal)
2l |3 |3 33 3 113 3 3
ERE j E %" } E:- 4, E %" ’{ E %" 1,03 3 %" ‘_jj A 3 %" Ll N X Jeaedl) o, | a8
: j_:"\ Yi* I’ J ;' I E: S K ;' 3 ¥ K ;' 71:‘. j;" { 3 ;' 1.5 lj K ;' 1 _::I ’ ) o ?aJ ?a
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113 i
isa ;¢ 12 [ 8.46 | 3 |9.33(9.504.75(13.75| 0 [7.00(7.00| 1 |8.25|5.00 [11.50, 4 |8.95/7.75[10.75| 4 |7.30(5.00(10.75 8ad) ) 4y 0 68| 17/35039177| 209
i p2 13 | 9.04| 3 |8.75(8.50(4.75(13.00, 1 [16.00{16.00/ 0 |5.50|5.00 (6.00/ O |8.40(8.00(9.00| 9 [10.05|8.2512.75 e 4y, 68| 18/35036368| 210
wise & 7 | 7.71| 6 9.00(11.25/2.75/13.00, 0 |3.00(3.00| 1 |7.75|1250{3.00/ 0 [7.70/7.00(8.75| 0 |7.10|6.00 8.75 slia 38| 18/35031681| 211
Ldsa 3¢ 16 [ 9.22 | 6 [9.92(10.50 6.25(13.00, 0 [5.00(5.00| 1 |9.0013.00(5.00{ 0 |7.80|7.50/8.25| 9 [10.75[11.75/9.25 FsS shd 17/35042193| 212
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